BRAKE & SPRINGS &

WHEEL PARTS SUSPENSION PARTS

Brake Rotors

Hat Rotor Diagram - Flat Rotor Diagram - :’  -

Pa ape Diame e Overa =10 2 Bo ole _: =10)
e el1g a e e -
A B D
BROO4 | Flat | 16.92 1.77 1.77 9.06 nfa | 10x8.5(335)| 1.45 595 | 10 x 8.5-1.25 Bolts & Instructions
BR031 | Flat | 17.00 1.77 177 nia n/a n/a 1.61 57.3 :
BR032 | Flat | 17.09 1.77 1.77 n/a n/a n/a 1.58 76.3 5
BRO39 | Flat | 16.92 177 | 2090 7.88 656 | 10x16.5mm | 153 go.7 | 10x#8-32 B°A”Bsé 1&;95/ 8"-18 Nuts,
BRO58 | Flat | 16.93 177 | 228 8.07 7.08 70 X 15M 146 | 67.32 :
BR0O07 | Hat | 17.09 177 | 5.19 6.61 531 | 12x19(0.75)] 1.45 77.8 :
BR0O09 | Hat | 16.92 177 | 414 6.50 531 | 14x15(0.59)| 1.45 67.2 5
BRO11| Hat | 16.02 177 | 452 6.50 531 | 14x15(0.59)| 1.45 78.3 :
BRO28 | Hat | 16.92 177 | 567 6.69 516 | 10x21(0.83)] 145 78.0 5
BR030 | Hat | 17.02 177 | 513 6.67 516 | 12x19(0.75)| 1.45 79.4 3
BROO1| U 16.92 1.77 | 544 9.83 8.66 10 x 5/8 1.45 741 10 x 5/8-11 Bolts
BROOZ| U 16.92 177 | 501 983 8.66 10 x 5/8 1.45 741 11 x 5/8-11 Bolts
BR003 | U 16.92 177 | 516 9.25 7.08 70 x M16 1.45 75.0 -
BROO5 | U 16.92 1.77 | 536 8.66 7.64 10 x M16 1.45 81.6 5
BR0O06 | U 17.25 1.75 | 564 9.83 7.64 10 x 5/8 1.45 85.5 :
BROOB | U 16.92 177 | 7.08 984 7.64 10 x 5/8 1.45 99.2 Cast in ABS Ring
BRO10| U 17.00 177 | 531 8.66 7.64 10 x M16 1.45 86.0 Cast in ABS Ring
BRO14| U 17.09 177 | 564 | 1050 8.50 10 x 5/8 1.45 81.8 B
BRO15| U 14.86 177 | 501 983 8.66 10 x M16 153 59.1 70 x M16-2.0 Bolis
BRO19| U 12.80 134 | 584 7.72 6.61 8 x M14 111 40.1 8 x M14-2.0 Bolts
BRO20 | U 17.25 177 | 531 9.25 7.88 10 x M16 1.45 79.4 3
BR021| U 17.06 177 | 564 9.81 7.64 10 x M16 1.45 77.6 5
BRO22| U 16.92 177 | 522 938 8.31 10 x M14 1.45 75.8 3
BR023| U 17.00 177 | 513 9.25 7.08 10 x M16 1.53 80.5 5
BR024 | U 17.02 1.77 | 531 8.66 7.64 10 x M16 1.45 70.5 5
BRO25| U 16.92 177 | 516 9.25 7.08 10 x M16 1.45 80.5 -
BRO27 | U 16.92 1.77 5.91 0.83 8.66 10 x M16 1.45 76.7 | 10xM16-2.0 Bolts, 10 Washers,
Cast in ABS Ring
BRO29| U 17.02 177 | 531 9.25 8.19 10 x M16 1.45 81.6 B
BR035| U 16.92 177 | 6.30 8.09 n/a 10 x M16 1.45 76.3 10 x M16-1.5 Bolis
BR037 | U 16.34 160 | 501 9.84 8.66 10 x M16 1.45 705 | 10 x M16-2.0 Bolts & 10 Washers
10 x
BRO41| U 16.92 176 | 5.90 9.82 866 | carooe | 162 | 76.05 ;
BRO55| U 16.02 177 | 5.00 5.66 5.66 10 x M16 146 | 82.45 5
BRO56 | U 16.92 177 | 5.90 9.82 5.66 10 x M16 1.46 | 82.45 :
BRO57 | U 16.92 1.77 | 5.01 9.83 8.66 10 x 5/8 1.46 | 7562 5/8" Bolts & Washers

Call your Sales Rep today!

636-629-5800




